SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2020/2021
	Term
	Break
	Dates of attendance

	First
	Local holiday/closed

Mid Term

St Andrew’s Day

Christmas holiday
	Inservice day - closed for pupils only

Inservice day – closed for pupils only

Schools reopen

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools reopen

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

In service day – closed for pupils only

Schools reopen

Schools closed

Schools reopen

Schools closed
	Monday 10th August 2020 (IS)

Tuesday 11th August 2020 (IS)

Wednesday 12th August 2020

Friday 25th September 2020

Monday 28th September 2020

Tuesday 29th September 2020

Monday 12th October 2020

Tuesday 13th October 2020

Wednesday 14th October 2020

Thursday 15th October 2020

Friday 16th October 2020

Monday 19th October 2020 (IS)

Tuesday 20th October 2020

Monday 30th November 2020

Tuesday 1st December 2020

Monday 21st December 2020

	Second
	Mid Term
Spring
	Schools closed
Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools reopen

Schools closed
Schools closed

In service day – closed for pupils only

Schools reopen

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools closed

Schools reopen


	Tuesday 22nd December 2020
Wednesday 23rd December 2020

Thursday 24th December 2020

Friday 25th December 2020

Monday 28th December 2020

Tuesday 29th December 2020

Wednesday 30th December 2020

Thursday 31st December 2020

Friday 1st January 2021

Monday 4th January 2021

Tuesday 5th January 2021

Wednesday 6th January 2021

Monday 8th February 2021

Tuesday 9th February 2021

Wednesday 10th February 2021 (IS)

Thursday 11th February 2021

Friday 2nd April 2021

Monday 5th April 2021

Tuesday 6th April 2021

Wednesday 7th April 2021

Thursday 8th April 2021

Friday 9th April 2021

Monday 12th April 2021

Tuesday 13th April 2021

Wednesday 14th April 2021

Thursday 15th April 2021

Friday 16th April 2021

Monday 19th April 2021

	 Third
	May Day
Local holiday/closed

End of session
	Schools closed
In service day – closed for pupils only

Schools reopen

Schools closed

Schools reopen

Schools closed
	Monday 3rd May 2021
Tuesday 4th May 2021 (IS)

Wednesday 5th May 2021

Monday 31st May 2021

Tuesday 1st June 2021

Monday 28th June 2021


Pupils return : Wednesday 12th August 2021


Teachers return: Monday 10th August 2021
Inservice days (IS) – only staff return on these days



Monday 10/08/20, Tuesday 11/08/20, Monday 19/10/20, Wednesday 10/02/21 & Tuesday 04/05/21,
